
Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

M&M Contracting Kevin St. Clergy 96
Hensel Phelps Mark Clarke 92
Hicks Lightning Protection Austin Moore 92
The Reynolds Company 1 Dangles Bo 92
The Reynolds Company 1 Kris Mann 91
M&M Contracting Trey Wooten 90
Spawglass Clint Ullman 89
M&M Contracting Adam Huron 88
Okonite Chris Burns 88
Vanjen David Williams 88
Hicks Lightning Protection Mark Hicks 86
ERT Lighting 2 Dean Koenning 86
The Reynolds Company 1 Ross H 85
ERT Lighting 1 Cory Hawkins 85
Valero 2 Moses Gonzales 85
Okonite TJ Jones 85
E-Tel Bill Stannard 84
Graybar/DSI Devin Nielsen 84
The Reynolds Company 2 Allen Odell 83
M&M Contracting Tommy Hanson 83
The Reynolds Company 1 Doug Smelly 83
Spawglass Chris Olivarez 83
Data Optics Eli Achilles 82
CED SA Paul Ybarra 82
River City Excavation Scott Thomas 82
Graybar/DSI Troy Mclarry 82
Whiting Turner 2 Collin Govett 82
Crawford 1 Anthony Goodson 81
3M Ghost 81
Firetrol 2 Pito Garcia 81



Individual
Vulcan Fabrication Zach Doyle 81
ERT Lighting 2 Andrew Staskavage 81
Opifex Carter Hahn 81
3M Jonathan Burch 80
Firetrol 2 Will Walk 80
Valero 1 Will Wilkins 80
Valero 2 Billy Biesenbach 80
Ancira Darius Dunn 79
Spectrum Lighting Justin Dumas 79
Spectrum Lighting Victor Olivares 79
Crawford 2 Charles Schirmer 79
Vulcan Fabrication Eric Garza 79
E-Tel Roland Romeros 79
The Reynolds Company 2 Massey Brind 79
Okonite Mark Simmons 79
Burrus & Matthews/Atkore Keith Scott 78
Skanska Justin Crippen 78
Structura Jamie Gallindo 78
Bell & McCoy 2 Remey Shelton 78
3M Andrew Gonzales 77
Rexel Joe Montoya 77
River City Excavation Corbyn Byrom 77
Milwaukee Tool Nathaniel Rothermel 76
Bonded Lightning Protection Leonard DeBraska 76
Crawford 1 Ryan Hasbrook 76
3M Reid Rohde 76
Vulcan Fabrication Bryon Prall 76
The Reynolds Company 2 Robert Deanda 76
Whitecap Sonny Vinton 76
Southwire Reece Orr 76
Spectrum Lighting Eric Wehmeyer 75



Individual
Lone Star Electric Supply Luis Larraga 75
Tito's Vodka Cody Grady 75
CED SA Daniel Sepulveda 75
Bell & McCoy 2 Brian Lewis 75
Ron Lee Roni Holmes 74
Ancira James Schoelman 74
Lone Star Electric Supply Harris Sharawi 74
Firetrol 2 Michael Benavides 74
Hensel Phelps Les Morgan 74
Huband Mantor Construction Darrell Clark 74
The Reynolds Company 2 Ryan Frisbie 74
Hicks Lightning Protection Jeremy Bilbrey 74
Hicks Lightning Protection Micah Merritt 74
Siemens Tony Walleck 74
Whitecap Matt Shepherd 74
Time Insurance Will Hammond 74
Southwire James Maurer 74
United Tool & Fastener Joe Sifuentes 74
2M David Janaky 73
2M Nick Vasile 73
Tito's Vodka Rory 73
Leviton Ben Williams 73
River City Excavation Cody Byrom 73
Heye Power Consultants Randy Ortiz 73
Southwire Will Alexanda 73
Jordan Foster Chris Jones 72
Crawford 2 Jared Ruiz 72
Eaton 1 Cory Walton 72
Valero 2 Jason Aguillon 72
Spawglass Jeff Tuttle 72
SWMCO/Loftin Equipment Todd Fields 72



Individual
Anixter Mike Puckett 71
Bonded Lightning Protection Trevin Tate 71
Jordan Foster Colton Brehm 71
Jordan Foster Elliot Veron 71
Burrus & Matthews/Atkore Bruce O'Donnal 71
SJS Electric Eric Walker 71
Encore Wire Wade Winters 71
Helukabel Lalo Navarro 71
Firetrol 1 Doug Bissett 71
Vulcan Fabrication Anthony Hernandez 71
River City Excavation Colby Skelton 71
Siemens Chris Bomnskie 71
Spawglass Jon Ross Ruggles 71
Bell & McCoy 2 Christian Chacon 71
2M Kyle Durand 70
Jordan Foster Jason Cunningham 70
SJS Electric Den Lavrik 70
Crawford 1 Wade Hofstetter 70
Eaton 1 Oscar Suarez 70
Firetrol 2 Donnie Reynolds 70
Huband Mantor Construction Jake Whitten 70
Huband Mantor Construction Rhett Townsend 70
ERT Lighting 2 Kash Hanson 70
Opifex Will Blanchard 70
United Rentals Zach Falconer 70
Structura Victor Santoyo 70
Whiting Turner 2 Randy Deupree 70
Milwaukee Tool Tyler Edwards 69
Holt Jimmy Love 69
Encore Wire Forrest Wiggins 69
Buyers Barricades Evan Fowler 69



Individual
E-Tel Dustin Jessop 69
Whitecap Bobby Pena 69
SWMCO/Loftin Equipment Jim Lambrecht 69
Bell & McCoy 1 Dillon Trevino 69
Bell & McCoy 1 Aaron Blackwell 69
Burrus & Matthews/Atkore Jay Anderson 68
Hensel Phelps Kevin Vento 68
E-Tel Caleb Ray 68
Valero 1 Damian Gomez 68
Time Insurance David Bandy 68
United Tool & Fastener Brian Yezierski 68
Graybar/Commscope Jose Ferro 68
Graybar/DSI Raymond Coy 68
Whiting Turner 1 Tyler Quinn 68
Summit Kevin Brown 67
Summit Ghost 67
Vanjen Eloy Ramirez 67
2M Nate Nichols 66
Ron Lee Shaun Drummonds 66
Crawford 2 Phillip Kneupper 66
Buyers Barricades Frank Galaviz 66
Vanjen Dell Zetzman 66
United Tool & Fastener Nick Thornton 66
Bell & McCoy 1 Andrew Derrick 66
Data Optics James Winegeart 65
Ancira Sheldon Trevino 65
Eaton 5 Brian Sander 65
Holt AJ Peterson 65
Buyers Barricades Ruben Hernandez 65
Huband Mantor Construction Callen Stevenson 65
Okonite John Duenckel 65



Individual
Eaton 6 Chase Simmons 65
Structura Tim Blazi 65
SWMCO/Loftin Equipment Andy Moczygemba 65
Crawford 2 Nick Bowers 64
Holt Bana Dominick 64
Holt Eric Stennett 64
Encore Wire Paul Ybarra 64
Encore Wire Ryan Smajstrla 64
Helukabel Steve Hernandez 64
ERT Lighting 1 Michael Sutherland 64
Whiting Turner 1 Matt Dunk 64
Mission Controls Chris Claussen 63
Lone Star Electric Supply Stephen Shinn 63
Skanska James Ket 63
Leviton Mike Hines 63
Opifex Jerod Moody 63
Rexel Chad Winter 63
Wholesale Electric Supply Bernie Rivera 63
Wholesale Electric Supply Hector Rivera 63
Helukabel James Moorman 62
ERT Lighting 1 Steve Tristan 62
ERT Lighting 2 Luke Robinson 62
Valero 2 Scott Miller 62
Rexel Brandon Rabenaldt 62
Ron Lee Shirley Lee 61
Mission Controls Chad Barborak 61
Bonded Lightning Protection Harvey Zapata 61
Siemens Michael Scott 61
United Rentals Austin Powada 61
Whiting Turner 2 Adam Gonzales 61
Bell & McCoy 2 Cary Wong 61



Individual
Valero 1 Todd Davis 60
Heye Power Consultants Nick Merrill 60
Time Insurance Steve Dobson 60
Southwire Matt Delgado 60
Graybar/Commscope David Nutt 60
Lone Star Electric Supply Brian Zigrang 59
Eaton 1 Jeff Logsdon 59
Eaton 2 Mike Nolan 59
Highway Marketing Robert Stoller 59
Valero 1 Jim Satel 59
Whitecap Keith Coughlin 59
Summit Mark Brown 58
Ancira Jon Smotts 58
United Rentals Miguel Valdez 58
United Tool & Fastener Justin Smoot 58
Whiting Turner 2 Brock Pugh 58
Ron Lee Ron Lee 57
Anixter Edward Gil 57
Eaton 5 Martin Garcia 57
Heye Power Consultants Gavin Johnson 57
Summit Darryl Shaneyfelt 56
CED Austin Tyler Lippe 56
CED Austin Ghost 56
Eaton 2 Matt Ahearn 56
Firetrol 1 Marcos Sanchez 56
Highway Marketing Jose Gomez 56
Siemens John Kerry 56
Eaton 6 Sean Dvoran 56
Anixter David Pue 55
Milwaukee Tool Marcos Herrera 55
Bonded Lightning Protection Mike Scarborough 55



Individual
Eaton 5 Matt Bell 55
CED Austin Wade Taylor 54
CED SA Dustin Nichols 54
Leviton Raul Ferreira 54
Alamo Truck Gear Roy Gonzalez 53
Eaton 2 Jay Sims 52
CED SA Roger Hoffman 52
Helukabel Andrew Gill 52
Time Insurance Jim Albright 52
Eaton 2 Michael Johnson 51
Structura Armando Aguilar 51
Graybar/DSI Randy Tovar 51
Burrus & Matthews/Atkore Chase Hooker 50
Tito's Vodka Greg Taivalkoski 50
Hensel Phelps Iscca Irlbeck 50
Wholesale Electric Supply Mike Daffin 50
Eaton 1 Blaine Leuschner 49
Highway Marketing Kale Foreman 49
SWMCO/Loftin Equipment Steve Verbeke 49
ERT Lighting 1 Clay Hagendorf 48
Leviton Joey Morris 45
Alamo Truck Gear Joshua Icke 45
Spectrum Lighting Louis Gomez 44
Skanska Keith Sitzman 44
CED Austin Brad Dunning 43
Skanska Chevelle Garcia 43
Vanjen Ethan Davant 43
Anixter JP Gomez 42
Milwaukee Tool Alyssa Almeida 42
Data Optics Jerry Martin 41
Tito's Vodka David Moss 41



Individual
Opifex Stefan Gresham 41
Wholesale Electric Supply Roger Gomez 41
Data Optics Tom Boland 40
Eaton 6 Andrea Dvoran 40
Graybar/Commscope Blair Bijeau 39
Mission Controls Clint Gardner 38
SJS Electric Peter Mendus 38
Firetrol 1 Brandon Shelton 38
Crawford 1 Andres Chacon 33
Firetrol 1 Robert Nelson 32
Highway Marketing Cassie Berger 29
Whiting Turner 1 Dia Alyfantis 28
Mission Controls John McElhinny 27
Rexel Jeremy Torres 27
Buyers Barricades Gilbert Solis 25
Graybar/Commscope Annie Kimbell 25
Bell & McCoy 1 Matt Morales 23
United Rentals Beau Broyles 21
Eaton 5 Steve Daou 12
Whiting Turner 1 Fabiola Vasquez 6



Teams
Co

ur
se

Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Yellow M&M Contracting Trey Wooten 90
Yellow M&M Contracting Tommy Hanson 83
Yellow M&M Contracting Adam Huron 88
Yellow M&M Contracting Kevin St. Clergy 96

357
Yellow The Reynolds Company 1 Doug Smelly 83
Yellow The Reynolds Company 1 Dangles Bo 92
Yellow The Reynolds Company 1 Ross H 85
Yellow The Reynolds Company 1 Kris Mann 91

351
Yellow Hicks Lightning Protection Jeremy Bilbrey 74
Yellow Hicks Lightning Protection Mark Hicks 86
Yellow Hicks Lightning Protection Micah Merritt 74
Yellow Hicks Lightning Protection Austin Moore 92

326
Green Okonite Chris Burns 88
Green Okonite John Duenckel 65
Green Okonite TJ Jones 85
Green Okonite Mark Simmons 79

317
Green Spawglass Jeff Tuttle 72
Green Spawglass Clint Ullman 89
Green Spawglass Chris Olivarez 83
Green Spawglass Jon Ross Ruggles 71

315
Yellow 3M Jonathan Burch 80
Yellow 3M Reid Rohde 76
Yellow 3M Andrew Gonzales 77
Yellow 3M Ghost 81

314



Teams
Yellow The Reynolds Company 2 Allen Odell 83
Yellow The Reynolds Company 2 Massey Brind 79
Yellow The Reynolds Company 2 Robert Deanda 76
Yellow The Reynolds Company 2 Ryan Frisbie 74

312
Yellow Vulcan Fabrication Eric Garza 79
Yellow Vulcan Fabrication Bryon Prall 76
Yellow Vulcan Fabrication Zach Doyle 81
Yellow Vulcan Fabrication Anthony Hernandez 71

307
Yellow Firetrol 2 Michael Benavides 74
Yellow Firetrol 2 Pito Garcia 81
Yellow Firetrol 2 Will Walk 80
Yellow Firetrol 2 Donnie Reynolds 70

305
Green River City Excavation Cody Byrom 73
Green River City Excavation Colby Skelton 71
Green River City Excavation Scott Thomas 82
Green River City Excavation Corbyn Byrom 77

303
Yellow E-Tel Dustin Jessop 69
Yellow E-Tel Roland Romeros 79
Yellow E-Tel Bill Stannard 84
Yellow E-Tel Caleb Ray 68

300
Yellow ERT Lighting 2 Dean Koenning 86
Yellow ERT Lighting 2 Andrew Staskavage 81
Yellow ERT Lighting 2 Luke Robinson 62
Yellow ERT Lighting 2 Kash Hanson 70

299



Teams
Yellow Valero 2 Billy Biesenbach 80
Yellow Valero 2 Scott Miller 62
Yellow Valero 2 Jason Aguillon 72
Yellow Valero 2 Moses Gonzales 85

299
Green Graybar/DSI Devin Nielsen 84
Green Graybar/DSI Troy Mclarry 82
Green Graybar/DSI Randy Tovar 51
Green Graybar/DSI Raymond Coy 68

285
Green Bell & McCoy 2 Remey Shelton 78
Green Bell & McCoy 2 Brian Lewis 75
Green Bell & McCoy 2 Cary Wong 61
Green Bell & McCoy 2 Christian Chacon 71

285
Red Jordan Foster Colton Brehm 71
Red Jordan Foster Jason Cunningham 70
Red Jordan Foster Chris Jones 72
Red Jordan Foster Elliot Veron 71

284
Yellow Hensel Phelps Mark Clarke 92
Yellow Hensel Phelps Kevin Vento 68
Yellow Hensel Phelps Les Morgan 74
Yellow Hensel Phelps Iscca Irlbeck 50

284
Green Southwire Will Alexanda 73
Green Southwire Matt Delgado 60
Green Southwire Reece Orr 76
Green Southwire James Maurer 74

283



Teams
Red 2M David Janaky 73
Red 2M Nick Vasile 73
Red 2M Nate Nichols 66
Red 2M Kyle Durand 70

282
Red Crawford 2 Phillip Kneupper 66
Red Crawford 2 Charles Schirmer 79
Red Crawford 2 Jared Ruiz 72
Red Crawford 2 Nick Bowers 64

281
Yellow Huband Mantor Construction Darrell Clark 74
Yellow Huband Mantor Construction Callen Stevenson 65
Yellow Huband Mantor Construction Jake Whitten 70
Yellow Huband Mantor Construction Rhett Townsend 70

279
Green Whitecap Bobby Pena 69
Green Whitecap Keith Coughlin 59
Green Whitecap Matt Shepherd 74
Green Whitecap Sonny Vinton 76

278
Red Spectrum Lighting Justin Dumas 79
Red Spectrum Lighting Eric Wehmeyer 75
Red Spectrum Lighting Louis Gomez 44
Red Spectrum Lighting Victor Olivares 79

277
Red Ancira Darius Dunn 79
Red Ancira James Schoelman 74
Red Ancira Sheldon Trevino 65
Red Ancira Jon Smotts 58

276



Teams
Red Lone Star Electric Supply Harris Sharawi 74
Red Lone Star Electric Supply Brian Zigrang 59
Red Lone Star Electric Supply Stephen Shinn 63
Red Lone Star Electric Supply Luis Larraga 75

271
Green Whiting Turner 2 Randy Deupree 70
Green Whiting Turner 2 Collin Govett 82
Green Whiting Turner 2 Brock Pugh 58
Green Whiting Turner 2 Adam Gonzales 61

271
Red Encore Wire Wade Winters 71
Red Encore Wire Forrest Wiggins 69
Red Encore Wire Paul Ybarra 64
Red Encore Wire Ryan Smajstrla 64

268
Red Burrus & Matthews/Atkore Jay Anderson 68
Red Burrus & Matthews/Atkore Keith Scott 78
Red Burrus & Matthews/Atkore Bruce O'Donnal 71
Red Burrus & Matthews/Atkore Chase Hooker 50

267
Yellow Valero 1 Will Wilkins 80
Yellow Valero 1 Jim Satel 59
Yellow Valero 1 Todd Davis 60
Yellow Valero 1 Damian Gomez 68

267
Green United Tool & Fastener Brian Yezierski 68
Green United Tool & Fastener Nick Thornton 66
Green United Tool & Fastener Justin Smoot 58
Green United Tool & Fastener Joe Sifuentes 74

266



Teams
Green Vanjen David Williams 88
Green Vanjen Dell Zetzman 66
Green Vanjen Eloy Ramirez 67
Green Vanjen Ethan Davant 43

264
Green Structura Tim Blazi 65
Green Structura Armando Aguilar 51
Green Structura Victor Santoyo 70
Green Structura Jamie Gallindo 78

264
Red Bonded Lightning Protection Trevin Tate 71
Red Bonded Lightning Protection Mike Scarborough 55
Red Bonded Lightning Protection Harvey Zapata 61
Red Bonded Lightning Protection Leonard DeBraska 76

263
Yellow CED SA Roger Hoffman 52
Yellow CED SA Daniel Sepulveda 75
Yellow CED SA Paul Ybarra 82
Yellow CED SA Dustin Nichols 54

263
Red Holt Bana Dominick 64
Red Holt Eric Stennett 64
Red Holt Jimmy Love 69
Red Holt AJ Peterson 65

262
Green Siemens Michael Scott 61
Green Siemens Tony Walleck 74
Green Siemens Chris Bomnskie 71
Green Siemens John Kerry 56

262



Teams
Red Crawford 1 Ryan Hasbrook 76
Red Crawford 1 Wade Hofstetter 70
Red Crawford 1 Anthony Goodson 81
Red Crawford 1 Andres Chacon 33

260
Yellow ERT Lighting 1 Steve Tristan 62
Yellow ERT Lighting 1 Clay Hagendorf 48
Yellow ERT Lighting 1 Cory Hawkins 85
Yellow ERT Lighting 1 Michael Sutherland 64

259
Red Ron Lee Ron Lee 57
Red Ron Lee Shirley Lee 61
Red Ron Lee Roni Holmes 74
Red Ron Lee Shaun Drummonds 66

258
Yellow Opifex Carter Hahn 81
Yellow Opifex Will Blanchard 70
Yellow Opifex Jerod Moody 63
Yellow Opifex Stefan Gresham 41

255
Green SWMCO/Loftin Equipment Todd Fields 72
Green SWMCO/Loftin Equipment Andy Moczygemba 65
Green SWMCO/Loftin Equipment Jim Lambrecht 69
Green SWMCO/Loftin Equipment Steve Verbeke 49

255
Green Time Insurance Steve Dobson 60
Green Time Insurance David Bandy 68
Green Time Insurance Jim Albright 52
Green Time Insurance Will Hammond 74

254



Teams
Yellow Eaton 1 Oscar Suarez 70
Yellow Eaton 1 Cory Walton 72
Yellow Eaton 1 Jeff Logsdon 59
Yellow Eaton 1 Blaine Leuschner 49

250
Yellow Helukabel Andrew Gill 52
Yellow Helukabel James Moorman 62
Yellow Helukabel Steve Hernandez 64
Yellow Helukabel Lalo Navarro 71

249
Red Summit Kevin Brown 67
Red Summit Mark Brown 58
Red Summit Darryl Shaneyfelt 56
Red Summit Ghost 67

248
Red Milwaukee Tool Alyssa Almeida 42
Red Milwaukee Tool Tyler Edwards 69
Red Milwaukee Tool Nathaniel Rothermel 76
Red Milwaukee Tool Marcos Herrera 55

242
Red Tito's Vodka David Moss 41
Red Tito's Vodka Greg Taivalkoski 50
Red Tito's Vodka Rory 73
Red Tito's Vodka Cody Grady 75

239
Yellow Leviton Mike Hines 63
Yellow Leviton Raul Ferreira 54
Yellow Leviton Joey Morris 45
Yellow Leviton Ben Williams 73

235



Teams
Yellow Rexel Brandon Rabenaldt 62
Yellow Rexel Jeremy Torres 27
Yellow Rexel Joe Montoya 77
Yellow Rexel Chad Winter 63

229
Red Data Optics Jerry Martin 41
Red Data Optics Eli Achilles 82
Red Data Optics Tom Boland 40
Red Data Optics James Winegeart 65

228
Red Skanska Keith Sitzman 44
Red Skanska James Ket 63
Red Skanska Justin Crippen 78
Red Skanska Chevelle Garcia 43

228
Green Bell & McCoy 1 Matt Morales 23
Green Bell & McCoy 1 Andrew Derrick 66
Green Bell & McCoy 1 Dillon Trevino 69
Green Bell & McCoy 1 Aaron Blackwell 69

227
Red Anixter Mike Puckett 71
Red Anixter Edward Gil 57
Red Anixter JP Gomez 42
Red Anixter David Pue 55

225
Yellow Buyers Barricades Ruben Hernandez 65
Yellow Buyers Barricades Gilbert Solis 25
Yellow Buyers Barricades Frank Galaviz 66
Yellow Buyers Barricades Evan Fowler 69

225



Teams
Yellow Eaton 2 Matt Ahearn 56
Yellow Eaton 2 Mike Nolan 59
Yellow Eaton 2 Jay Sims 52
Yellow Eaton 2 Michael Johnson 51

218
Green Wholesale Electric Supply Bernie Rivera 63
Green Wholesale Electric Supply Roger Gomez 41
Green Wholesale Electric Supply Hector Rivera 63
Green Wholesale Electric Supply Mike Daffin 50

217
Green United Rentals Beau Broyles 21
Green United Rentals Austin Powada 61
Green United Rentals Miguel Valdez 58
Green United Rentals Zach Falconer 70

210
Red CED Austin Brad Dunning 43
Red CED Austin Tyler Lippe 56
Red CED Austin Ghost 56
Red CED Austin Wade Taylor 54

209
Yellow Firetrol 1 Doug Bissett 71
Yellow Firetrol 1 Marcos Sanchez 56
Yellow Firetrol 1 Robert Nelson 32
Yellow Firetrol 1 Brandon Shelton 38

197
Yellow Highway Marketing Kale Foreman 49
Yellow Highway Marketing Cassie Berger 29
Yellow Highway Marketing Jose Gomez 56
Yellow Highway Marketing Robert Stoller 59

193



Teams
Green Graybar/Commscope David Nutt 60
Green Graybar/Commscope Blair Bijeau 39
Green Graybar/Commscope Annie Kimbell 25
Green Graybar/Commscope Jose Ferro 68

192
Green Heye Power Consultants Nick Merrill 60
Green Heye Power Consultants Randy Ortiz 73
Green Heye Power Consultants Gavin Johnson 57

190
Red Mission Controls Chad Barborak 61
Red Mission Controls John McElhinny 27
Red Mission Controls Clint Gardner 38
Red Mission Controls Chris Claussen 63

189
Red Eaton 5 Brian Sander 65
Red Eaton 5 Matt Bell 55
Red Eaton 5 Steve Daou 12
Red Eaton 5 Martin Garcia 57

189
Red SJS Electric Peter Mendus 38
Red SJS Electric Den Lavrik 70
Red SJS Electric Eric Walker 71

179
Green Whiting Turner 1 Tyler Quinn 68
Green Whiting Turner 1 Matt Dunk 64
Green Whiting Turner 1 Fabiola Vasquez 6
Green Whiting Turner 1 Dia Alyfantis 28

166
Green Eaton 6 Chase Simmons 65
Green Eaton 6 Andrea Dvoran 40
Green Eaton 6 Sean Dvoran 56



Teams
161

Green Alamo Truck Gear Roy Gonzalez 53
Green Alamo Truck Gear Joshua Icke 45

98



Awards

Team Name First Last Score Award

M&M Contracting Kevin St. Clergy 96 HOA
Ron Lee Roni Holmes 74 LYCH

Team Name First Last Score Award

M&M Contracting Trey Wooten 90
M&M Contracting Tommy Hanson 83
M&M Contracting Adam Huron 88
M&M Contracting Kevin St. Clergy 96

357
Southwire Will Alexanda 73
Southwire Matt Delgado 60
Southwire Reece Orr 76
Southwire James Maurer 74

283
Holt Bana Dominick 64
Holt Eric Stennett 64
Holt Jimmy Love 69
Holt AJ Peterson 65

262
Bell & McCoy 1 Matt Morales 23
Bell & McCoy 1 Andrew Derrick 66
Bell & McCoy 1 Dillon Trevino 69
Bell & McCoy 1 Aaron Blackwell 69

227
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